Agilent MSA-0236
Cascadable Silicon Bipolar
MMIC Amplifier
Data Sheet
Features
• Cascadable 50 Ω Gain Block
• 3 dB Bandwidth:
DC to 2.7 GHz

Symbol Parameters and Test Conditions: Id = 25 mA, ZO = 50 Ω Units Min. Typ. Max.
VSWR
Ordering Information
Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
MSA-0236-BLK 100 Bulk
MSA-0236-BLKG 100 Bulk
MSA-0236-TR1 1000 7" Reel
MSA-0236-TR1G 1000 7" Reel
Note: Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option
is desired.
3
MSA-0236 Typical Scattering Parameters (Z
O
 = 50 Ω, T
A
 = 25°C, I